For Project:

Location/Name:
Report Generated:
Speed Intervals
Time Intervals
Traffic Report From
Max Speed

Total Vehicles

Volumes - weekly Counts

Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed

Speed Limit:
Average Speed:

Count over limit
% over limit
Avg Speeder

February 2021

Framingham Earl Road (past pond)

01/03/2021

5 MPH

Instant
31/01/2021

45 MIPH on
2,790

Time 5 Day

through

17/02/2021

22/02/2021
13:00:00

7 Day

141
02:00 10
11:00 45

30
17.91
Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

123
10
26

Thursday Friday Saturday

Sunday

26 17
5.2 3.5
32.7 331

22
6.4
33.6

13 16 19
2.4 4.1 6
33.7 33.1 34.3

Framingham Earl Road (past pond). February 2021
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13
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Totals
126
4.52%
334



